Institute Nane:: GOVT. | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, SAMANA

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 200 Senest er

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88242510715084 RAIJNI SHARNMA
2 88242510715089 ASHA RAN

3 88242510715091 MAMTA RAN

CawP. OP.
2

PROGRAM  ASS| STANT

Exam nati on:

Mks. Qbt .
164

162

155

2/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(G /11
(0 /38
(G /11
(0/38
(P /12

(O /38

)/
)
)/
)/
)/
)/

99945 (0O /97 )17

99945 (0O /95 )17

99945 (O /88 ) 17

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS( GRACE)

PASS( GRACE)

PASS



| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE (W, MORI NDA

Institute Nane::
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane

Max Mar ks: 200 Senest er ;2 Exani nat i on: 2/ 2018

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 88242520615029 SONIA 99941 (R /8 ) 99945 (0O/89 )/ 18 REAPPEAR

99977 (0O /28 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Senest er 2

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88242121516024 PARMIEET KAUR

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE (W, KHARAR

PROGRAM ASSI STANT
Exam nati on: 2/ 2018
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
160 99941 (P /21 )/ 99945 (0O /87 )/ 18

99977 (O /34 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NST.
Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Senest er 2

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88242120516193 ARUN KHAN

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

(W, ANANDPUR SAHI B
PROGRAM  ASSI STANT

Exam nati on: 2/ 2018
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
161 99941 (0O /15 )/ 99945 (0O /91 )/ 19

99977 (P /36 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Senest er 2

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88242130216108 VI KAR S| NGH

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, MALERKOTLA

PROGRAM ASSI STANT
Exam nati on: 2/ 2018
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
124 99941 (0O/21 )/ 99945 (0O /61 ) 14

99977 (P /28 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W, MOONAK

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane : COW. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max MarKks: 200 Senest er : 2 Exami nat i on: 2/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 88242130516095 JOGE NDER KAUR 99941 (0O/21 )/ 99945 (A / )/ 16
99977 (0O /28 )/

2 88242130516102 KULVEER KAUR 99941 (0O /15 )/ 99945 (A / )/ 17
99977 (0O /24 )/

3 88242130516130 VI RPAL KAUR 146 99941 (P /14 )/ 99945 (0O /85 )17

NOTE

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

99977 (0 /30 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222
Max Mar ks: 200

1

S. No

NOTE :

Regi stration No
88096530714081

I Tl (W SUNAM

Br anch Name
Senest er

Name

PREETI

RANI

CawP. OP.

PROGRAM  ASS| STANT

Exam nati on: 2/ 2018
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
138 99941 (P /16 )/ 99945 (0O /81 )17

99977 (P /24 )/

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222

Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

10

11

NOTE

Regi stration No

88242160916042

88242160916046

88242160916047

88242160916049

88242160916050

88242160916056

88242160916058

88242160916066

88242160916073

88242160916099

88242160916100

Br anch Name

Name
GURDEEP SI NGH

GURVEER SI NGH

GURW NDER SI NGH

HARKOVALPREET SI NGH

HARVAN SI NGH

JASDEEP SI NGH

LOVELY SHARDA

PANKAJ GOYAL

SATPREET SI NGH

SANJEEV SHAH

SUKHW NDER SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, GUJJARWAL
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Senest er 2 Exam nati on:

Mks. Qbt .
125

144

138

131

128

126

127

123

143

127

2/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(01/13
(P /22
(01/16
(P /32
(0/13
(P /28
(0/13
(P /28
(O /14
(P /30
(R/9
(0122
(G /11
(O /24
(P /12
(0130
(P /15
(0130
(G /11
(01730
(G /10

(O /24

)/
)
)/
)/
)
)/
)/
)
)/
)/
)/
)/
)
)/
)/
)
)/
)/
)
)/
)/
)

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

(0175

(O 1/80

(0182

(0175

(0170

(0172

(0175

(0170

(O /65

(O 1/85

(0175

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 15

)/ 16

)/ 15

)/ 15

)/ 14

)/ 15

)/ 15

)/ 15

)/ 13

)/ 16

)/ 16

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS( GRACE)

PASS

PASS

PASS( GRACE)

PASS( GRACE)



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222

Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88096561114174

88096561114181

88242161116103

88242161116115

88242161116183
88242161116190

88242161116195

Br anch Name

Name
| NDERPREET KAUR

JASVANT SI NGH

PARM NDER SI NGH

GURPREET SI NGH

GAGANDEEP SI NGH
KARAMIEET SI NGH

PARDEEP KAUR

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, JASSOMAL KULLAR
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Senest er 2 Exam nati on:

Mks. Qbt .

143

2/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(01/13
(P /24
(O /14
(A /
(A /
(0128
(R/8

(0128

(RI7
(0122
(A

(0128

)/
)
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

)/
)/
)/
)

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

(O /88

(0179

(0/74

(0171

(0/74

(0180

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 18

)/ 14

)/ 14

)/ 15

)/ 16

)/ 16

St at us
PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222
Max Mar ks: 200

1

S. No

NOTE :

Regi stration No
88242161016042

TEXTI LE CHEM STRY & KNI TT.
Br anch Name . COw,. OP.

Senest er 2

Name
AVANDEEP KUVAR

TECHNOLOGY, LUDH ANA
PROGRAM  ASS| STANT

Exami nat i on: 2/ 2018 ‘
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
148 99941 (O /17 )/ 99945 (0O /85 )/ 16

99977 (P /30 )/

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



Institute Name:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE( W , SAVMRALA

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane : COW. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max Mar ks: 200 Senest er 22 Exami nat i on: 2/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 88242160816065 SEEMA RANI 156 99941 (0O /20 )/ 99945 (O /83 )/ 17 PASS
99977 (P /36 )/

2 88242160816066 SUKHPREET KAUR 159 99941 (0O/22 )/ 99945 (0 /87 )/ 16 PASS
99977 (P /34 )/

3 88242160816067 SANDEEP KAUR 167 99941 (0O/20 )/ 99945 (0O /85 )/ 18 PASS
99977 (P /44 )/

4 88242160816070 SI MRANJEET KAUR 146 99941 (O/16 )/ 99945 (0 /82 )/ 16 PASS

99977 (P /32 )/
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No Nanme

1 88242170516026 PARM NDER KAUR

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W , KARTARPUR

PROGRAM ASSI STANT
Exam nati on: 2/ 2018
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
154 99941 (P /20 )/ 99945 (0O /85 )17

99977 (0O /32 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No Nanme

1 88242171316024 AVl DADHWAL

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, HARI ANA

PROGRAM ASSI STANT
Exam nati on: 2/ 2018
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
147 99941 (0O/20 )/ 99945 (P /68 )/ 15

99977 (O /44 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No Nanme

1 88242171616206 PARM NDER SI NGH

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W, URMUR TANDA

PROGRAM ASSI STANT
Exam nati on: 2/ 2018
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
169 99941 (P /20 )/ 99945 (0O /87 )/ 18

99977 (P /44 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222

Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

10

NOTE

Regi stration No

88242162116001

88242162116002

88242162116005

88242162116008

88242162116015

88242162116019

88242162116020

88242162116024

88242162116026

88242162116040

Br anch Name

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, MOGA
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Senest er 2

Name
AVANDEEP SI NGH

AVRI TPAL SANDHU

AVANDEEP SI NGH

DI LPREET SI NGH

MANJ I NDER SI NGH

SUKHCHAI N SI NGH

SUKHIJEET SI NGH

VARI NDER SI NGH

LOVEPREET SI NGH

DEEPI KA G LL

Exam nati on:

Mks. Qbt .
134

155

137

154

143

143

140

160

138

2/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(01721
(P 136
(0 /24
(P /38
(01713
(P /38
(0125
(P /38
(0125
(P /38
(0125
(P /36
(0125
(P /36
(0122
(P /36
(01719
(P /34
(0125

(R /34

)/
)
)/
)/
)
)/
)/
)
)/
)/
)/
)/
)
)/
)/
)
)/
)/
)
)/

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

(0163

(0179

(0/72

(0177

(0168

(O 1/69

(0167

(O /84

(O1/72

(0179

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 14

) 14

)/ 14

)/ 14

)/ 12

)/ 13

)/ 12

)/ 18

)/ 13

)/ 15

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222
Max Mar ks: 200

1

S. No

NOTE :

Regi stration No
88242190316096

ART &CRAFTS TTI, HALL GATE, AMRI TSAR

Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Senest er 2

Name
MANMOHI TSI NGH

PROGRAM  ASS| STANT

Exam nati on: 2/ 2018
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
168 99941 (P /22 )/ 99945 (0O /90 )/ 18

99977 (0O /38 )/

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W PATHANKOT

Institute Nane::
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane

Max Mar ks: 200 Senest er ;2 Exani nat i on: 2/ 2018

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 13323322276251 SHI VANl MEHRA 99941 (A/ ) 99945 (0O /90 )/ 19 REAPPEAR

99977 (O /46 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: I TI (W FATEHGARH CHURI AN,
Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Senest er 2

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88242180916052 JYOTl BAWA

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

GURDASPUR
PROGRAM  ASS| STANT

Exam nati on: 2/ 2018
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
163 99941 (P /20 )/ 99945 (0O /90 )17

99977 (0O /36 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No Nanme

1 88242172216016 JASW NDER KAUR

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE (W , KAPURTHALA

PROGRAM ASSI STANT
Exam nati on: 2/ 2018
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
147 99941 (P /13 )/ 99945 (0O /87 )17

99977 (0 /30 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE (SC) NMANSA

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane : COW. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max Mar ks: 200 Senest er 22 Exami nat i on: 2/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 88242132116150 PARGAT SI NGH 148 99941 (P /17 )/ 99945 (O /84 )/ 15 PASS
99977 (0O/32 )/

2 88242132116151 RANJEET S| NGH 156 99941 (P /20 )/ 99945 (O /86 )/ 16 PASS
99977 (0O /34 )/

3 88242132116153 SANDEEP KAUR 148 99941 (P /20 )/ 99945 (0O /80 )/ 18 PASS
99977 (0O /30 )/

4 88242132116156 NARI NDER PAL SHARMA 144 99941 (P /18 )/ 99945 (0O /83 )17 PASS

99977 (0O /26 )/
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESS| ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, JALALABAD

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane . COW. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max MarKks: 200 Senest er : 2 Exani nat i on: 2/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 88242142216012 GURPREET S| NGH 131 99941 (P /15 )/ 99945 (O /77 )/ 13
99977 (0O /26 )/

2 88242142216014 HONEY SHARNVA 133 99941 (P /13 )/ 99945 (O /77 )/ 13
99977 (0O /30 )/

3 88242142216048 SUNNY KALRA 138 99941 (P /14 )/ 99945 (0 /87 )/ 13

NOTE

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

99977 (O /24 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name . COw,. OP.
Max Mar ks: 200 Senest er 2

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88242151116043 TI RLOK

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE( SC) MJUKATSAR

PROGRAM ASSI STANT
Exam nati on: 2/ 2018
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
163 99941 (P /22 )/ 99945 (0O /91 )/ 18

99977 (P /32 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS



